
 

 

 
 

NATIONAL POSTAL MAIL HANDLERS UNION 
 
 

Division of the Laborer’s International Union of North America, AFL-CIO 
 

1833 WEST ELK PLACE - DENVER, COLORADO 80211 
Office 1-303-455-6400      Fax 1-303-455-5810     Watts 1-800-521-5094     TDD 1-303-455-6400 

 

Local 321 Mail Handlers 
2024 BRANCH MEETING Tentative 

SCHEDULE 
 

Watch your local bulletin boards for any changes in the times, dates, or locations listed below. 
 

Branch A: DENVER P&DC and  
        Branch B: DENVER NDC 

Friday Jan 19, 2024                                  9 AM Union Hall 
Friday May 03, 2024                            9 AM Union Hall 
Friday Aug 02, 2024                            9AM Union Hall 
Friday, Sept 06, 2024 5 PM Union Hall 

 
Branch C: COLORADO SPRINGS 

Saturday, Jan 20, 2024                       09:30 Colorado Springs 
Saturday, May 04, 2024                              09:30 Colorado Springs 
Saturday, Aug 03, 2024                           09:30 Colorado Springs 
Saturday, Sept 07, 2024                       09:30 Colorado Springs 

Meeting locations will be announced and posted  
in the Colorado Springs facility prior to each meeting. 

 
Branch D: GRAND JUNCTION  

Monday, Jan 22, 2024                       11:00 Via ZOOM 
Monday, May 06, 2024                                 11:00 Grand Junction 
Monday, Aug 5, 2024                          11:00 Grand Junction 
Monday, Sept 09 21, 2024                        11:00 Via ZOOM 

Meeting locations if not via zoom will be announced and posted  
in the Grand Junction facility prior to each meeting  

(zoom link will be provided a week prior to each scheduled zoom meeting) 
All union members are invited and encouraged to attend your respective Branch meeting. 
 
In Union Solidarity, 

 Errol ‘Tony’ Wilson 
 President Local 321     

PLEASE POST 
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Local 321 Mail Handlers 
2024 BRANCH MEETING Tentative 

SCHEDULE 
 

Watch your local bulletin boards for any changes in the times, dates, or locations listed below. 
 

CHEYENNE P&DC 
Friday, Jan 26, 2024                       16:00 Via ZOOM 
Friday, May 10, 2024                                  16:00 Cheyenne, WY 
Friday, Aug 09, 2024                         12:00 PM, Cheyenne, WY 
Friday, Sept 13, 2024                        16:00 Via ZOOM 

Meeting locations if not via zoom will be announced and posted  
in the CHEYENNE facility prior to each meeting 

 (zoom link will be provided a week prior to each scheduled zoom meeting) 
 
 

CASPER MPF 
Saturday, Jan 27, 2024                       11:00 Via ZOOM 
Saturday, May 11, 2024                                 12:00 PM, Casper, Wy 
Saturday, Aug 10, 2024                          12:00 PM, Casper, WY 
Saturday, Sept 14, 2024                         15:00 Via ZOOM 

Meeting locations if not via zoom will be announced and posted  
in the CASPER facility prior to each meeting  

(zoom link will be provided a week prior to each scheduled zoom meeting) 
 
All union members are invited and encouraged to attend your respective Branch meeting. 
 
In Union Solidarity, 

 Errol ‘Tony’ Wilson 
President Local 321                      

                                                         PLEASE POST 
 


